2008 - 2018

Transolva

D14 - Period Tachograph Report
7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

CHURCH CHARLENE Category - [Main driver]

. . Start End Start Trace Start End . Duty Daily Avg Out Of
Date Registration o o Odo End Odo Odo Km Kms Time Time Drive Other POA Rest Time Rest SDR Speed Scope

01/30?/22 Rest
02%11?22 Rest
03%?722 Vacation
04)(—3111722 Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 = 08:00 8:00 8:00
05%?722 Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 = 08:00 8:00 8:00
oemu/zz L16 PRB HOME HOME 208555 208958 403 403 0527 14556 550 2:00 1:39 9:29 14:22 69
07/ST,22 L16 PRB HOME HOME 208958 209388 430 430 0518 1538  6:28 2:30 1:22 10:20 1340 66
08/%?522 Rest
09/80u1?22 Rest
10%‘;?22 L16 PRB HOME HOME 209388 209956 568 568 04:28 1530  7:38 1:53 1:31 11:02 = 1258 74
11%111722 L16PRE HOME HOME 209956 210457 = 501 501 04:44  17:26 747 2:41 2:14 12:42  11:04 64
1 2%?722 L16 PRB HOME  HOME 210457 211057 600 600 04:30 1505  7:51 1:55 0:49 10:35 1325 76
132‘1‘;22 L16 PRB HOME HOME 211057 211539 = 482 482 04:32 1623  7:21 3:08 1:22 11:51 12:07 66
14/5?/22 L16 PRB HOME | HOME = 211539 = 212151 612 612 04:30 16229 819 1:59 1:41 11:59 1201 74
15/%?1/22 Rest

16/Sou1722 Rest

17%?722 L16 PRB HOME  HOME 212151 212603 452 452 04:54  18:30  7:48 1:48 4:00 13:36  10:15 58
18/T0“13/22 L16PRE HOME HOME 212603 213155 552 552 04:45 17:10 825 2:34 1:26 12:25  11:33 66
19%?‘,122 L16 PRB HOME HOME 213155 213642 487 487 04:43 1745 711 3:58 1:53 13:02 1058 68
20}3‘1722 L16PRE HOME HOME 213642 214292 650 650 04:46  19:32  9:25 3:38 1:43 14:46 9:04 69
21/5?/22 L16 PRB HOME  HOME 214292 214888 596 596 04:36  17:58  7:51 3:09 2:22 1322 10:38 76
22/%?1/22 Rest

23%11?22 Rest

24%(;?22 L16 PRB HOME  HOME 214888 215279 = 391 391 05:04  13:11 6:13 1:02 0:52 8:07 15:53 63

o - 0 0 0 0 00:00  08:00 8:00 8:00
25/01/22
26%?722 Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 = 08:00 8:00 8:00
27I)h1l;22 Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00  08:00 8:00 8:00
23/5?,22 Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 08:00 8:00 8:00
29/%?/22 Rest
30%11?22 Rest
Mon

31/01/22 L16 PRB HOME HOME 215809 216110 301 301 05:43 = 15:22 5:46 2:55 0:58 9:39 13:38 52
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2008 - 2018

1rans¢l va

D14 - Period Tachograph Report

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022
CHURCH CHARLENE Category - [Main driver]
Date  Registration Sl_tg: E:: Sotg: End Odo Odo Km TK"‘:‘C: .?I‘;re' Tf:i Drive  Other ~ POA  Rest TDI‘:I:‘é gae';‘t’ SDR s’;:g ’ cs’::;::
Period average per Duty 351 351 5:11 4:09 0:00 1:11 10:32 8:34 68
Period Totals 7025 7025 103:53 8310  0:00 = 23552  210:55 171:36
Weekly Rest

07/01/2022 15:38:00 - 10/01/2022 04:28:00 of 60:50 hours.
14/01/2022 16:29:00 - 17/01/2022 04:54:00 of 60:25 hours.
21/01/2022 17:58:00 - 24/01/2022 05:04:00 of 59:06 hours.
24/01/2022 13:11:00 - 31/01/2022 05:43:00 > 90:00 hours.

Fortnightly Drive

Fortnightly Drive 46:53 between 17/01/2022 and 30/01/2022

Compensations Required (these are not infringements; for your advice only)

Hours Law and Driving Infringements
21/01/2022 Tachograph overspeed (Limiter) begins at 21/01/2022 13:36:35 Ends at 21/01/2022 13:36:41. Maximum speed 100 km/h. Average speed 96 km/h.
17/01/2022 More than three reduced daily rests taken in the week(s)

Possible Fixed Penalties 100

Risk Level Risk Score

Low 1.9
Note: Working duties exclude holidays and sickness.

Note: SDR Split Daily Rest (Symbol "X" illustrates Split Daily Rest)

In a digital tachograph, certain actions with the driver card can cause start and end odometer readings not to be recorded. In double manned situations,
the speed cannot be calculated and is displayed as DBL.

EC Regulations oblige the company to draw your attention to any breaches of the drivers hours and tachograph use regulations that are found during
the checking and analysis of your tachograph charts. Heavy financial penalties can be imposed by the courts on any driver convicted of contravening
the regulations and on any company which permits such breaches to continue. Consequently you are requested (when applicable) to take the
appropriate action in order to prevent their repetition.

Driver's signature: Print Name: Date Signed:

Company /Manager's Signature: Print Name: Date Signed:

Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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2008 - 2018

Transolva

D14 - Period Tachograph Report
7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

RODNEY WAYNE DAVID Category - [Main driver]

. . Start End Start Trace Start End . Duty Daily Avg Out Of
Date Registration o o Odo End Odo Odo Km Kms Time Time Drive Other POA Rest Time Rest SDR Speed Scope

Sat
o1/01/22  Rest
Sun
o2i01/22 | Rest
Mon .
03/01/22 = Vacation

04%“1‘722 L16 REB HOME HOME 247478 247701 223 223 | 0315 0858 323 | 1:03 117 543 66
Gap

Between 1:42 1:42

Charts

Tue
04/01/22

04/T0“19/22 L16 REB HOME HOME 247701 247914 213 213 | 1040 1501 302 026 053 421 | 1214 70
05%??22 Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 = 08:00 8:00 8:00
06%“1‘;22 L16 REB HOME HOME 247914 248162 248 248 | 03:50 1043 453 | 1:11 049 653 | 15:37 51
07/5?/22 L16 REB HOME HOME 248162 248742 580 580 | 02:20 1226 @ 7:59 | 0:31 136 10:06 73
owg;i/zz Manual HOME HOME = 0 0 0 0 12:26 | 12:44 018 | 018 0
07/5?/22 L16 REB HOME HOME 248742 248767 25 25 1244 1452 0:38 030 1:00 208 = 11:28 39
08/%?522 Rest

09/Sou1722 Rest
] 0’}’(')‘;’/‘22 L16 REB HOME HOME 248767 248919 152 152 16:10 04113 2555 | 1:29 730 1203 | 1157 X | 52
11%“1‘722 L16 REB HOME HOME 248919 248952 33 33 1945 0452  0:52 108 707 | 907 1453 X 38
] 2%?‘;22 L16 REB HOME HOME 248952 249138 186 186 19:45 06:01 313 | 2:03 500 = 10:16 = 944 X = 58
; 3;<-)h1l;22 L16 REB HOME HOME 249138 249305 167 167 1545 04:37 315 | 1:20 817 1252 11:08 X 51
14/5'?/22 L16 REB HOME HOME 249305 249461 156 156 19:50 0646 =~ 233 | 1:10 743 1056 | 1304 X = 61
15/%?1/22 Rest

; 6%‘1';22 L16 REB HOME HOME 249461 249613 152 152 17:00 0343 249 211 543 1043 | 1317 54
17’}’8‘;’/‘22 L16 REB HOME HOME 249613 249643 30 30 19:00 0203 046  1:38 439 7:03 1657 39
] S;I(—)u1e/22 L16 REB HOME  HOME & 249643 249696 53 53 19:30 0328 1116 | 1:24 518 | 758 | 1432 | X | 42
19‘%?‘/’22 L16 REB HOME HOME 249696 249942 = 246 246 | 1800 0628 = 419 | 2:19 550 @ 12:28 = 907 X = 57
20%*‘1‘;22 L16 REB HOME HOME 249942 250124 182 182 1535 0229 330 @ 2:07 517 1054 | 13:06 52
21/5'?/22 L16 REB HOME HOME 250124 250215 91 91 18:30  04:47 202 | 135 6:40 10417 1343 X 45
22/%?522 Rest

23%“1';22 L16 REB HOME HOME 250215 250412 197 197 18:30 0644 = 402 = 2:07 6:05 12114 902 X 49
) 4%‘;’/‘22 L16 REB HOME HOME 250412 250782 370 370 | 1546 2347 600 | 042 119 801 9:03 62
25/{)‘116/22 L16 REB HOME HOME 250782 251120 338 338 | 0850 1720 527 | 143 129 839 | 13:31 62

Wed

26/01/22 L16 REB HOME HOME 251120 251140 20 20 07:.00  07:50 0:23 0:26 0:01 0:50 52
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2008 - 2018

1rans¢l va

D14 - Period Tachograph Report
7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

RODNEY WAYNE DAVID Category - [Main driver]

N . Start End Start Trace Start End q Duty Daily Avg Out Of
Date Registration Loc Loc Odo End Odo Odo Km Kms Time Time Drive Other POA Rest Time Rest SDR Speed Scope
Wed " Manual HOME HOME 0 0 0 0 o750 08:23 0:33 033 0
26/01/22 ’ ' . ’
26\%?722 L16 LEB HOME HOME 215623 215809 186 186 08:23 = 13:25 3:05 0:38 1:19 5:02 60
Wed | Manual HOME HOME 0 0 0 0 1325 14:33 108 1:08 0
26/01/22 ’ . : ’
26%61}{/122 L16 REB HOME HOME 251140 251160 20 20 14:33 = 14:59 0:23 0:02 0:01 0:26 13:01 52
27;Br]1‘;22 L16 REB HOME HOME 251160 251370 210 210 04:.00 11:27 5:02 0:55 1:30 7:27 16:33 42
28/;?/22 L16 REB HOME HOME 251370 251664 294 294 17:00 = 07:34 5:01 1:43 7:50 14:34 9:26 X 59
Sat
20/01/22  Rest
Sun
30/01/22  est
31%(;?22 L16 REB HOME HOME 251664 251971 307 307 00:45 = 08:02 5:01 0:52 1:24 717 16:43 61
Period average per Duty 212 212 3:43 1:46 0:00 4:29 9:59 12:11 57
Period Totals 4679 4679 81:49 39:13 0:00 98:57 219:59  268:06
Weekly Rest
04/01/2022 15:01:00 - 06/01/2022 03:50:00 of 36:49 hours.
07/01/2022 14:52:00 - 10/01/2022 16:10:00 of 73:18 hours.
15/01/2022 06:46:00 - 16/01/2022 17:00:00 of 34:14 hours.
22/01/2022 04:47:00 - 23/01/2022 18:30:00 of 37:43 hours.
27/01/2022 11:27:00 - 28/01/2022 17:00:00 of 29:33 hours.
29/01/2022 07:34:00 - 31/01/2022 00:45:00 of 41:11 hours.
Fortnightly Drive
Fortnightly Drive 41:39 between 17/01/2022 and 30/01/2022
Compensations Required (these are not infringements; for your advice only)
22/01/2022 Reduced Weekly Rest - Compensation 07:17 Taken 30/01/2022 17:28
27/01/2022 Reduced Weekly Rest - Compensation 15:27 Taken 14/02/2022 01:03
Hours Law and Driving Infringements
17/01/2022 Less than two valid weekly rests in a two week period from 17/01/2022 00:00 to 30/01/2022 23:59
Possible Fixed Penalties 300
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2008 - 2018

Transelva

D14 - Period Tachograph Report
7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

RODNEY WAYNE DAVID Category - [Main driver]

Risk Level Risk Score

Low 1.9

Note: Working duties exclude holidays and sickness.
Note: SDR Split Daily Rest (Symbol "X" illustrates Split Daily Rest)

In a digital tachograph, certain actions with the driver card can cause start and end odometer readings not to be recorded. In double manned situations,
the speed cannot be calculated and is displayed as DBL.

EC Regulations oblige the company to draw your attention to any breaches of the drivers hours and tachograph use regulations that are found during
the checking and analysis of your tachograph charts. Heavy financial penalties can be imposed by the courts on any driver convicted of contravening
the regulations and on any company which permits such breaches to continue. Consequently you are requested (when applicable) to take the
appropriate action in order to prevent their repetition.

Driver's signature: Print Name: Date Signed:

Company /Manager's Signature: Print Name: Date Signed:
Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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2008 - 2018

Transolva

D14 - Period Tachograph Report
7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022

BREST GEORGE Category - [Main driver]

. . Start End Start Trace Start End . Duty Daily Avg Out Of
Date Registration Loc Loc Odo End Odo Odo Km Kms Time Time Drive Other POA Rest Time Rest SDR Speed Scope

01/30?/22 Rest
02%11?22 Rest
03%?722 Vacation
04)(—3111722 Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 = 08:00 8:00 8:00

05%?722 L30 PRB HOME  HOME 212378 212497 119 119 03:48  08:08  2:14 2:06 4:20 19:40 53
oemu/zz L30 PRB HOME A HOME = 212497 212728 = 231 231 03:51  09:58 = 4:18 1:19 0:30 6:07 17:53 54
07/ST,22 L30 PRB HOME  HOME 212728 212868 140 140 12:03  17:39  2:39 2:29 0:28 5:36 18:24 53
08/%?522 Rest
09/80u1?22 Rest
10%‘;?22 L30 PRB HOME  HOME 212868 213043 175 175 16:18  04:12  3:07 2:30 6:17 11:54  12:06 X 56
11%111722 L30PRE HOME  HOME 213043 213064 21 21 20:06  04:41 0:38 3:25 4:32 8:35 1525 = X 33
1 2%?722 L30 PRB HOME A HOME 213064 213220 156 156 20:06  06:49 = 2:47 6:46 1:10 10:43  10:14 56
132‘1‘;22 L30 PRB HOME A HOME 213220 213393 173 173 17:03  04:35  3:06 3:21 5:05 11:32 1228 X 56
14/5?/22 L30 PRB HOME  HOME 213393 213542 149 149 20111 06:39  2:28 7:14 0:46 10:28  13:32 60
15/%?1/22 Rest

16/80[11?22 L30PRE HOME  HOME 213542 213816 274 274 17:20  04:39  4:39 5:43 0:57 11:19 1241 59
17%?722 L30 PRB HOME A HOME 213816 213976 160 160 1826  03:00  2:37 3:48 2:09 8:34 15:26 61
18/T0“13/22 L30PRE HOME  HOME 213976 = 214004 28 28 19:54  04:02 049 7:19 8:08 15:52 34
19%?‘,122 L30 PRB HOME | HOME = 214004 = 214041 37 37 19:56 | 03:44 1:14 5:37 0:57 7:48 16:12 30
20}3‘1722 L30PRE HOME  HOME 214041 = 214059 18 18 19:59  03:59 049 4:59 2:12 8:00 15:57 22
21/5?/22 L30 PRB HOME  HOME = 214059 214227 168 168 19:56  07:29 319 4:36 3:38 11:33 1227 X 51
22/%?1/22 Rest

23%”1?22 L30 PRB HOME | HOME = 214227 = 214521 294 294 17:02  07:43 518 6:11 312 14:41 9:19 55
24%(;722 L30 PRB HOME  HOME @ 214521 214792 271 271 17:16  06:38  4:27 7:06 1:49 1322 10:38 o
25%116/22 L30PRE HOME  HOME 214793 214939 146 146 17:35  05:12 235 7:09 1:53 11:37 57
26%?722 L30 PRB HOME A HOME @ 214939 = 214939 0 0 05:12 = 20:02 14:50 1450  12:23 0
26%?722 L30PRE HOME  HOME 214939 = 214972 33 33 20:03 0349 051 6:14 0:41 7:46 16:14 39
27I)h1‘;22 L30 PRB HOME HOME 214972 215217 = 245 245 20:59 12115 4:49 4:00 6:27 15:16 51
28/5?/22 Rest

29/?)?>22 Rest

Sun

30/01/22 L30 RGT HOME HOME 215217 = 215261 44 44 16:06 = 18:08 1:03 0:59 2:02 21:58 42
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2008 - 2018

1rans¢l va

D14 - Period Tachograph Report

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022
BREST GEORGE Category - [Main driver]
N . Start End Start Trace Start End q Duty Daily Avg Out Of
Date Registration Loc Loc Odo End Odo Odo Km Kms Time Time Drive Other POA Rest Time Rest SDR Speed Scope
31%(1?22 L30 PRB HOME HOME 215261 215526 265 265 17:33 04:17 5:39 3:40 1:25 10:44 13:16 47
Period average per Duty 143 143 2:42 4:45 0:00 2:40 10:07 13:16 53
Period Totals 3147 3147 59:26 104:31 0:00 58:58 222:55  292:05
Weekly Rest
06/01/2022 09:58:00 - 07/01/2022 12:03:00 of 26:05 hours.
07/01/2022 17:39:00 - 10/01/2022 16:18:00 of 70:39 hours.
15/01/2022 06:39:00 - 16/01/2022 17:20:00 of 34:41 hours.
22/01/2022 07:29:00 - 23/01/2022 17:02:00 of 33:33 hours.
28/01/2022 12:15:00 - 30/01/2022 16:06:00 of 51:51 hours.
Fortnightly Drive
Fortnightly Drive 30:05 between 17/01/2022 and 30/01/2022
Compensations Required (these are not infringements; for your advice only)
22/01/2022 Reduced Weekly Rest - Compensation 11:27 Taken 31/01/2022 06:06
Hours Law and Driving Infringements
15/01/2022 Tachograph overspeed (Limiter) begins at 15/01/2022 05:35:25 Ends at 15/01/2022 05:35:44. Maximum speed 98 km/h. Average speed 95 km/h.
17/01/2022 Tachograph overspeed (Limiter) begins at 17/01/2022 02:50:26 Ends at 17/01/2022 02:50:44. Maximum speed 107 km/h. Average speed 97 km/h.
24/01/2022 Tachograph overspeed (Limiter) begins at 24/01/2022 06:07:07 Ends at 24/01/2022 06:07:31. Maximum speed 105 km/h. Average speed 98 km/h.
26/01/2022 Tachograph overspeed (Limiter) begins at 26/01/2022 20:30:12 Ends at 26/01/2022 20:30:17. Maximum speed 96 km/h. Average speed 93 km/h.
27/01/2022 Less than minimum daily rest taken
Possible Fixed Penalties 100
31/01/2022 4.30 hour rule infringement from 31/01/2022 18:03 to 01/02/2022 01:56

Duty Before Infringement P0:30

D1:21 P0:10 DO0:28 P0:55 D0:18 P0:14 D0:02 P0:03 R0:09 D0:14 P0:17 D0:15 P0:12 D0:31 P0:06 D0:02 P0:07 D0:22 P0:12 D0:07 P0:10 D0:08

Infringement Duty RO:14 D0:10 R0:15 D0:20 R0:17 D0:14

Duty After Infringement R0:30 D0:27 P0:08 D0:14 P0:09 D0:15 P0:03 D0:01 P0:24 D0:10
Infringement occurred at = 01:54

Driven for 4:32 hours, over a period of 7:53 hours with insufficient break

Possible Fixed Penalties 100
WTD Infringements
18/01/2022 Working between 6 and 9 hours without sufficient breaks from 18/01/2022 19:54 to 19/01/2022 04:02
13/01/2022 Working for more than 6 hours without a valid break from 13/01/2022 17:03 to 13/01/2022 23:14
14/01/2022 Working for more than 6 hours without a valid break from 14/01/2022 22:46 to 15/01/2022 06:39
16/01/2022 Working for more than 6 hours without a valid break from 16/01/2022 21:19 to 17/01/2022 04:39
18/01/2022 Working for more than 6 hours without a valid break from 18/01/2022 19:54 to 19/01/2022 04:02
24/01/2022 Working for more than 6 hours without a valid break from 24/01/2022 17:16 to 24/01/2022 23:47
26/01/2022 Working for more than 6 hours without a valid break from 26/01/2022 21:29 to 27/01/2022 03:49
31/01/2022 Working for more than 6 hours without a valid break from 31/01/2022 17:33 to 01/02/2022 00:50
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2008 - 2018

Transelva

D14 - Period Tachograph Report

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022
BREST GEORGE Category - [Main driver]

Risk Level Risk Score

Very High 5.7

Note: Working duties exclude holidays and sickness.
Note: SDR Split Daily Rest (Symbol "X" illustrates Split Daily Rest)

In a digital tachograph, certain actions with the driver card can cause start and end odometer readings not to be recorded. In double manned situations,
the speed cannot be calculated and is displayed as DBL.

EC Regulations oblige the company to draw your attention to any breaches of the drivers hours and tachograph use regulations that are found during
the checking and analysis of your tachograph charts. Heavy financial penalties can be imposed by the courts on any driver convicted of contravening
the regulations and on any company which permits such breaches to continue. Consequently you are requested (when applicable) to take the
appropriate action in order to prevent their repetition.

Driver's signature: Print Name: Date Signed:

Company /Manager's Signature: Print Name: Date Signed:
Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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2008 - 2018

Transolva

D14 - Period Tachograph Report

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022
BOCKHAM DAVID Category - [Main driver]

Date  Registration Start  End St Engodo Odokm oo®  Start End o pgue  other  POA  Rest DU Dalygpp S‘::g ’ g‘c‘:pog
ootz | Rest
ooorza | Rest
03%(;?22 Vacation
oty | Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 = 08:00 8:00 8:00
050y | Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 0800 8:00 8:00
060nspy | Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00 0800 8:00 8:00
O7l0ag | Holiday 0 0 0 0 00:00  08:00 8:00 8:00
osotzz | Rest
corza | Rest
o, L14 PRB HOME HOME 506770 507026 256 = 256 | 16:23 0519 = 417  2:09 6:30 1256 1104 X 60
T, | L14PRB HOME HOME 507026 507171 145 145 17.01 0455 235 129 750 | 1154 1206 X | 56
120y L14PRB HOME HOME 507171 507242 71 71 2005 0417 141 258 333 812 | 1404 X 42
13ty | L14 PRB HOME HOME 507242 507292 50 50 1821 0437 116 | 2:31 629  10:16 1344 X 39
1aipg | L14PRB HOME HOME 507292 507453 161 161 2014 0648 233 | 417 344 10:34 1326 X 63
1soniz2 | Rest
e, L14PRB HOME HOME 507453 507792 339 = 339 | 1659 06:11 548 345 339 1312 10:09 58
e, L14 PRB HOME HOME 507792 507951 159 159 16:20 0236 307 215 454 1016 | 1344 51
18ty  L14PRB HOME HOME 507951 508078 127 127 19:55 0448 237 | 257 319 | 853 | 1507 49
oy L14PRB HOME HOME 508078 508190 112 12 1959 0435 224 | 302 310 836 | 1524 | X 47
0l0ny | L14PRB HOME HOME 508190 508234 44 44 2000 0232 106 | 1:25 401 632 1728 0
stony  L14PRB HOME HOME 508234 508424 190 190 2000 06:23 322 | 305 356 1023 13:37 56
20tzs | Rest
oo, | L14PRB HOME HOME 508424 508446 22 22 1704 1820 031 | 045 116 | 2044 43
ey L14PRB HOME HOME 508446 508603 157 157 17.08 0508 249 | 127 744 1200 12:00 56
50y L14PRB HOME HOME 508603 508647 44 44 1921 | 0514 102 | 132 719 953 14:07 43
o L14PRB HOME HOME 508647 508678 31 31 2001 0347 054 214 438 746 | 1537 | X 34
70Ny | L14PRB HOME HOME 508678 508728 = 50 50 | 1924 0501 119 | 0:56 722 | 937 1359 X | 38
s8loiiag | L14 PRB HOME HOME 508728 508907 179 179 19:00 = 07:54 325 | 3:01 628 1254 1106 X = 52
20012z | Rest
so0122  Res
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2008 - 2018

1rans¢l va

D14 - Period Tachograph Report

7007 TransTach - Transolva Transport Ltd Date Range 01/Jan/2022 - 31/Jan/2022
BOCKHAM DAVID Category - [Main driver]
. . Start End Start Trace Start End . Duty Daily Avg Out Of
Date Registration Loc Loc Odo End Odo Odo Km Kms Time Time Drive Other POA Rest Time Rest SDR Speed Scope
31%'?722 L14 PRB HOME HOME 508907 509068 161 161 17:35  04:14 3:06 1:30 6:03 10:39 X 52
Tue . . : . .
01/02/22 Manual HOME HOME 0 0 0 0 04:14 = 04:15 0:01 0:01 13:21 X 0
Period average per Duty 104 104 1:59 3:19 0:00 4:07 9:26 11:29 52
Period Totals 2298 2298 43:52 73:18 0:00 90:40  207:50  252:47
Weekly Rest

15/01/2022 06:48:00 - 16/01/2022 16:59:00 of 34:11 hours.
22/01/2022 06:23:00 - 23/01/2022 17:04:00 of 34:41 hours.
29/01/2022 07:54:00 - 31/01/2022 17:35:00 of 57:41 hours.

Fortnightly Drive

Fortnightly Drive 25:17 between 17/01/2022 and 30/01/2022

Compensations Required (these are not infringements; for your advice only)
22/01/2022 Reduced Weekly Rest - Compensation 10:19 Taken 24/01/2022 06:49

Hours Law and Driving Infringements

14/01/2022 Tachograph overspeed (Limiter) begins at 14/01/2022 20:34:54 Ends at 14/01/2022 20:34:58. Maximum speed 94 km/h. Average speed 92 km/h.
Risk Level Risk Score
Very Low 0.2

Note: Working duties exclude holidays and sickness.
Note: SDR Split Daily Rest (Symbol "X" illustrates Split Daily Rest)

In a digital tachograph, certain actions with the driver card can cause start and end odometer readings not to be recorded. In double manned situations,
the speed cannot be calculated and is displayed as DBL.

EC Regulations oblige the company to draw your attention to any breaches of the drivers hours and tachograph use regulations that are found during
the checking and analysis of your tachograph charts. Heavy financial penalties can be imposed by the courts on any driver convicted of contravening
the regulations and on any company which permits such breaches to continue. Consequently you are requested (when applicable) to take the
appropriate action in order to prevent their repetition.

Driver's signature: Print Name: Date Signed:

Company /Manager's Signature: Print Name: Date Signed:

Please note: Information may be incomplete until vehicle data is processed.
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